
A 

Sr No. 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Education Govt. of India, Afiliated to GGSIP University Recognized Under Sec. 2() of UGC Act 1956 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 

Tel:91-11-2255S121-24. E-Mall: directortiasD tecnia.in, Webaite: www.tiaspo. tecnis in 

Departnment of Journalism& Mass Communication 

Enrolment No. 

Registration Date :21 September - 30 September, 2021 

Certificate Course in Photography 

00117002420 

00217002420 

00317002420 

00417002420 

00517002420 

00617002420 

00717002420 

00817002420 

00917002420 

01017002420 

06117001720 

06217001720 

06317001720 

06417001720 

06517001720 

00001170020 

00217002020 

00417002020 

00517002020 

00617002020 

(Acadenmic Session: 2021-22) 

02117002420 

02217002420 

Value Added Course 

Registration 
BATCH1 

Name 
Aadhya Juneja 
Aadvik Singh 
Aakash Kumar 

Aastha Singhal 

Abhijeet Puri 

Abhishek Sajwan 
Aditi Bhardwaj 

Aditi Shukla 

Aditya Chaudhary 

Anamika Pandey 
Keshav Sharma 

Khushi Sharma 

Kohinoor 

Komal Gupta 
Krish Kathuria 

Abhishek Malhotra 

Abhishek Roy 

Akshit Bhatia 

Anant Raghav 
Ankur Bansal 

EGAC 

Ayush Kansal 

Ayush Mehrotra 

Accredited 21001:2018 S1001:2018 

ISO 

Course 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

|BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 
BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BBA - 3d Semester 

BBA -3rd Semester 

BBA- 3d Semester 

BBA - 3d Semester 

BBA 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 



Sr No. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Education Govt. of India, Affiliated to GOSIP University Recognized Under Sec. 2() of UGC Act 1956 
INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK, ROHINI,DELHI 110085 Tel:01-11-2755S121-24, E-Hall: directortiss0tecnia.In, Website: www.tiasog.tecnin in 

Enrollment No. 

02317002420 
02417002420 

02517002420 

02617002420 

02717002420 

02817002420 

02917002420 

07017001720 

07117001720 

07217001720 

07317001720 

07417001720 

07517001720 

00717002020 

00817002020 

00917002020 

01017002020 

01117002020 

04117002420 

04217002420 

04317002420 

04417002420 

04517002420 

04617002420 

04717002420 

04817002420 

04917002420 

05017002420 

08217001720 

Name 

Ayushi Garg 
Chaitanya Sehgal 
Chirag CIhauhan 

Deepanshi Kulasri 

Deepti Goel 

Dev Gogia 
Dev Manchanda 

Lakshit Arora 

Latika Saini 

Lokesh Bansal 

Lovisha Saluja 
MK Gagnesh Raj 

Madhur Madnani 

Anshul Rawat 

Anurag Bhardwaj 

Archit Chawla 

Avi Mittal 

Ayushi Panwar 

Kajal Sharma 

Kavya Swaroop 
Keshav Sharma 

Kohinoor Dhawan 

Komal Rawat 

Kritika Bhoj 
Kshitiz Yadav 

Manas Malhotra 

Manav Sawhney 

Manvi Bansal 

Mayur Gupta 

EGAC 
Accredited 21001:2018 S1001 201A 

Course 

|BA(JMC) -3rd Semester 

BA(JMC)-3rd Semester 
BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(UMC) -3rd Senmester 
BA(UMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) -3rd Semester 
BBA -3rd Semester 

BBA -3rd Semester 

BBA - 3rd Semester 

BBA-3rd Semester 

BBA -3rd Semester 

BBA-3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA-3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3r Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 3rd Semester 
BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 
BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 3rd Senmester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Senmester 

BA(JMC) -3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Senester 

BBA- 3d Sennester 



Sr No. 

52 

53 

54 

55 

57 

S8 

S9 

60 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of E duc ation Oovt. of lndis, Afiliated to 00SIP Unlversity 
Recognized Under Sec. 2() of UGc Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:01-11-2755S121-24,Mail directortiasOlecnis in, Wabsite: www. tlaso.tecnin in 

Enrollment No. 

08317001720 

08417001720 

08517001720 

08617001720 

01|17002020 

01217002020 

01317002020 

01417002020 

01517002020 

Ms Ritika Chaudhary 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

Md Parvez 

Muskan Sharma 

Naman Wasson 

Navya Chakravarti 

Aayushi Panwar 

Chirag Aggarwal 
Deepanshi Bansal 

Dev Arya 

Dhruv Rawat 

EGAC 
ISO 

weredted 21001:2018 51001 018 

Course 

BBA- 3d Semester 

BBA- 3 Semester 

BBA-3d Semester 

BBA-3d Semester 
BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3 Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

HoD 
BA JMCTAS 

Dr Vipul Pratap 
HoD 

Dept. of J&MC 



Sr No. 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Education Govt of India, Afliated to G0SIP Unversity 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0) of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:91-11-27555 121-24, E-Mall : directortias0tecnia. In, Website: www.tlasoo.tecnia In 

Departnment of Journalism & Mass Communication 

Enrolment No. 

Registration Date :21" September-3()" September, 2021 

Certificate Course in Photography 

06117002420 

06217002420 

06317002420 

06417002420 

06517002420 

06617002420 

06717002420 

06817002420 

06917002420 

07017002420 

11017001720 

11117001720 

11217001720 

11317001720 

11417001720 

02117002020 

02217002020 

(Academic Session: 2021-22) 

02317002020 

02417002020 

Value Added Course 

Registration 

BATCH2 

Name 

Pratham Singhal 

Priyal Sharma 

Priyanshu Singhal 

Puneet Jain 

Rachit Singh 

Rahul Alex R Dass 

Ranveer Singh Ahluwalia 

Renu Sharma 

Rishabh Diwan 

Riteshna 

Sanya Gupta 

Shashank Juyal 

Shekhar Singh 

Shivam Yadav 

Shivani Kaushik 

Harshit Saini 

Ishika Gulati 

t ISO 
EGAC 

Ishti Jain 

Acciedited 21001:2014 51001 019 

Jethin Thomas 

Course 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) -3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3td Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) -3d Semester 

BA(UMC) -3d Semester 

BBA -3d Semester 

BBA -3d Semester 

BBA 3rd Semester 



Sr No. 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Educ ation Govt of India, Affilated to G0sIP University 

Recognized Under Sec. 2 () of Uc Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:01-11-275sS121-24, EMa il:diretortiat0tecnia.in, Website: www.tias0o.tecnis in 

Enrolnment No. 

02517002020 

08117002420 

11517001720 

11617001720 

11717001720 

11817001720 

11917001720 

12017001720 

09717001720 

08017001720 

07817001720 

09417001720 

03017002020 

03117002020 

3217002020 

03317002020 

03417002020 

03517002020 

9917002420 

10017002420 

10117002420 

10217002420 

35117002420 

35217002420 

Name 

Kunal Kumar 

Sarthak Kothari 

Shivansh Cioyal 

Shreyanshi Negi 

Siddharth Jain 

Siddharth Jakhar 

Sushmit Vats 

Swati Roy 

Priyanshu Gupta 

Manmeet Singh 

Manika Jain 

Prashant Rai 

Prateek Bansal 

Priyanshi Jain 

Priyanshu Kumar 

Rishabh Jain 

Riya Gupta 

Sanya Verma 

Venudhar Sangra 

Vipasha Motwani 

Wasam Zaffar 

Yash Saini 

Anshu Yadav 

Ansh Arora 

EGAC ISO 
Accredited 21001:201n 

BBA 

BA(JMC) 

S1001010 

Course 

3rd Semester 

BAJMC) 3rd Semester 

3rd Semnester 

BA(JMC) -3rd semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rdSemester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) �3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd semester 

BA(JMC)� 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

3 Senmester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 34 Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 



Sr No, 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A INSTITUTE 

Approved by AJCTE. nistry of Education Govt of inda Amates to GG5P Universty 
Recoçnized Under Sec 210 of UOC Aet 955 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINL, DELHI 110085 
Tel31-11-27555121-24 :rtertitecnia in Wette www faeoe taca i 

Enrollment No. 

35317002420 

35417002420 

35517002420 

35617002420 

35717002420 

35817002420 

35917002420 

35117001720 

35217001720 

35317001720 

50417001720 

50817001720 

35417001720 

35517001720 

50517001720 

35617001720 

35717001720 

Ms Ritika Chaudhary 
VAC Coordinator 

Name 

Khushboo Sabharwal 

Prerna Goel 

Khushi Malhotra 

Ashpreet Singh 

Sanya Arora 

Devang Sabharw al 

Mitali Arora 

Abhay Gupta 

Ankit Shah 

Arshpreet Kaur 

Deepak Manchanda 

Faguni Banga 
Himanshi Jain 

K Gopal Rao 

Kanika Jain 

Karan Dwivedi 

Lakshay 

ISO 
EGAC 
Accredted 21001 20: 

Course 

BCA- Semester 

BCA- ' Semester 

BCA- 3i Semester 

BAUMC )- 3 Semester 

BAUMC) - 3 Semester 

BAUMC ) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3' Semester 

BBA -3Semeste: 

BBA - 3d Semester 

BBA - 3 Semester 

BBA - 3 Semester 

BBA - 3 Semester 

BBA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 5h Semester 

BCA- 3h Semester 

BCA- 3h Semester 

BCA- S Semester 

HoD 

SA(UAC TAS 

Viru 
Dr Vipul l'aap 

lloD 
Dep. otJNM 



Sr No. 

4 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AICTE, Minstry of Eduction Gon o india, AMiuated to G051 Unirersity 
Recognized Under Sec 2(n of U0C Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK,ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel 01-11-22555121 -24, E Melrectortistecnia in, Webste www. tissoe tecni in 

Department of Journalism & Mass Communication 

Registration Date 2I" September- 30 September. 2021 

Enrolment No. 

00321302420 

00521302420 

00621302420 

Certificate Course in Photography 

00721302420 

00821302420 

00921302420 

01021302420 

01121302420 

01321302420 

01421302420 

11017001720 

11117001720 

11217001720 

11317001720 

11417001720 

1151700720 

l1617001720 

(Acadenmic Session: 2021-22) 

11717001720 

|1017001720 

Value Added Course 

Registration 

BATCH3 

Name 

Ajay Bhardwaj 

Akshit Bansal 

Alaksa Assis 

Amit Kumar 

Ananya Jain 

Ananya Karan Srivastava 

Anchal Gahlot 

Anshika Mutreja 

Anubhav Syal 

Arpan Salha 

Sanya Gupta 

Shashank Juval 

Shekhar Singh 

Shivam Yadav 

Shivani Kaushik 

Shivansh Goval 

Shreyanshi Negi 

EGAC 

Siddharth Jain 

Sanya Guptu 

ISO 

Course 

BA(UMC) - 3 Semester 

BAJMC) - 3' Semester 

B.A(JMC) - Semester 

BA(JMC)- 3 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3 Semester 

BA(JMC- 3 Semester 

BA(JMC)- Semester 

BAJMC) -3Semnester 

BAJMC)-3 Semester 

BA(JMC) -3Smeser 

BBA �SeT 

BBA-Semesler 

BBA- Snbser 

BBA-Semster 

BBA- Semesler 

BBA Semesler 

BBA-Semester 

BBA Smesler 

BBA - Semester 



Sr No. 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

42 

43 

44 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Approved by AICTE, Ministry of Education Govt of India, Afliated to GGsiP University 
Recognized Under Sec. 2(0) of UGC Act 1956 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK, ROHINI,DELHI 110085 
Tel:01-11-275sS121-24, E-Mail : directortiasOtecnia, in, Webaite:www.tiasoo tecnin in 

Enrollment No. 

03617002020 

03717002020 

03817002020 

03917002020 

04017002020 

04117002020 

04217002020 

04317002020 

11817001720 

11917001720 

12017001720 

09717001720 

08017001720 

07817001720 

09417001720 

35117001720 

35217001720 

35317001720 

50417001720 

50817001720 

35417001720 

05517001720 

04417002020 

04517002020 

04617002020 

Name 

Sanvam 

Shivani 

Shrish Kashyap 

Shubham 

Smarth Raheja 

Sudipto Bhukta 

Sukriti Kalra 

Ujwal 

Siddharth Jakhar 

Sushmit Vats 

Swati Roy 

Priyanshu Gupta 

Manmeet Singh 

Manika Jain 

Prashant Rai 

Abhay Gupta 

Ankit Shah 

Arshpreet Kaur 

Deepak Manchanda 

Faguni Banga 

Himanshi Jain 

K Gopal Rao 

Vasu Jain 

Vipin 

Yash Sharma 

ISO 
LGAC 
Areredited 2100: 2018 S1001019 

Course 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3d Semester 

BCA- 3 Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BCA- 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC)- 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) � 3 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3 Senester 

BA(UMC)- 3dSemester 

BAOMC)- 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) -3Semester 



No. 

4 

40 

51 

52 

53 

54 

33 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A INSTITUTE 

cngit nder Sec c at 58 
NSTITUTIONAL AREA MADUBAN CHOWRONINLDELHIt 110085 

Enrollment No. 

35117002020 

35217002020 

3531702020 

15417002020 

35617002020 

05511302420 

05521302420 

05621302420 

05721302420 

05821302420 

05921302420 

06021302420 

06121302420 

06221302420 

06321302420 

06421302420 

Ms Ritika Chaudhary 
VAC Coordinator 

Vame 

Abhinay Jain 

Asinash kumar 

Bhav Sharma 

Karan Malhotra 

Mayank Ganotra 

Vasu Jain 

Muskaan Mehfooz 

Muskan Chawla 

Naman Vadera 

Namya Kapur 

Nancy Sharma 

Nandini Sharma 

Nandita Mishra 

Navya Arora 

Nimisha Chawla 

Prachi Chaudhary 

EGAC 
ISO 

Course 

BAUMCSemester 

BBA 

BBA Semester 

Semester 

BBA 3Semester 

BBA- d Semester 

BBA - 3d Semester 

BBA -3 Semester 

BBA - 3 Semester 

BBA - 3d Semester 

BAJMC) - 31d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3 Senester 

BA(JMC) - 3 Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3d Semester 

BA(JMC) - 3rd Semester 

Ho 
BA(JMCTAS 

Viru 
Dr Vipul Pratap 

HoD 

Dept. ot J&MC 
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